MP3 Voice Annunciator & LED Signal Tower
Get the attention you need with the PATLITE fi eld-
programmable LKEH Series Hybrid Signal Tower with
audible alarm.
FEATURES
• The pre-recorded type off ers 32 sounds in one unit with 8 bit input and 32 binary input channel capability.
• The message capacity for the LKEH-FV is 63 seconds (64kbit/s) with 5 bit input and 31 binary input channel capability.
• The LKEH-FV is fi eld-programmable with an SD Card (sold separately).

Insert an SD Card
into the slot
How to Order
L
K
E
H
LED
105dB at 1m
IP53
(LED) Φ100
NPN
Open-collector
32 Alarm Sounds
MP3 LKEH
Wall-mount Bracket SZ-023
Bracket Material:Steel
Cover Material: ABS Resin
 (Unit: mm)152
16
.2
142
ø100 Shaft
  H
ei
gh
t 60
Front
12
0°
120°
3-ø6 ø70
77
5
2-ø10
Mounting Dimensions
  Height
1 Tier: 265.2
2 Tiers: 325.3
3 Tiers: 385.4
4 Tiers: 445.5
+
Common Line (Yellow)
Flashing Common Line (Brown)
Red LED Unit (Red)
Yellow LED Unit (Yellow)
Green LED Unit (Green)
Blue LED Unit (Blue)
White LED Unit (Bright Green)
Audio CH1 (Sky Blue)
Audio CH2 (Yellow)
Audio CH3 (Pink)
Audio STOP (Green)
Audio CH5 (Red)
Audio CH4 (Bright Green)
Sound Reduction (Purple)
BUSY +  (Orange)
BUSY -  (Blue)
Power Supply +  (White)
Power Supply -  (Black)
Fuse
Load
L
External Contact
NPN Open Collector
Cable
(Black)